
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

NAME OF PROJECT/CONTRACT NUMBER 
 

 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending)

Date $ Amount 

1 Exercise Option to overhaul 18 
additional A650 HRV married pairs

Approved 10.26.17 $18,271,818 

2 Add MFSS to A650 HRV OCCRP Approved 09.28.18 $10,355,000 

3 Add TWC to A650 HRV OCCRP Pending 01.24.19 $  2,044,908 

 Modification Total:   $30,671,726 

 Original Contract:   $54,698,676 

 Total:   $85,370,402 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


